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EVEN Division

TEAM

Tim
Tammy
Tony
Dave/Tony
Gerry

ODD Division

TEAM

SchlepRock
Spanish Canadians
Prue

Dean's DAMocracy
Charlies Angels

Total Points
TEAM

SchlepRock

Prue

Spanish Canadians
Charlies Angels
Tony

Tim

Tammy

Dean's DAMocracy
Gerry

Dave/Tony
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PTS

430.50
394.50
390.50
375.00
358.50
356.00
331.50
331.00
328.00
294.50

PCT
0.571
0.536
0.500
0.464
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.357

PF
303.00
274.50
289.00
239.50
262.50

PF
344.00
310.50
324.50
252.50
290.00

PA
279.00
268.00
257.50
273.50
313.00

PA
293.50
296.00
268.00
315.00
326.50

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 6
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 5
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